
Commercial Diaphragm Operated
Flush Valves. Manual & Sensor

Activated Flush Valves.

Pump & Control Switches; time
Dosing, Alarm Panels, Custom

Trench Drains, Slot Drains, Stainless
Trench Drains, and Radius Trench

Drains 

515-223-6642 515-224-4648

Largest American Pump Company.
Brands Include: Hydromatic, Aurora,

FairbanksMorse, Layne Bowler,
Aermotor, Apex, Sta-rite, Berkeley,

and Myers

Stainless Steel Commercial Building
Products

Residential Water Systems,
Irrigation Pumps, Motors, Controls,

and Drives

custserv@asidsm.com

PLUMBING WHOLESALE PRODUCT LINES
KANSAS + MISSOURI

2200 E. DOUGLAS AVE DES MOINES, IA 50313
6636 F STREET OMAHA NE 68117
(PH) 515-223-6642 (FAX) 515-224-4648 (EML) CUSTSERV@ASIDSM.COM

https://www.delanyproducts.com/
https://www.alderonind.com/home
https://www.duratrench.com/
https://www.pentair.com/en-us/brands/myers.html
https://www.britexusa.com/
https://www.pentair.com/en-us/flow/berkeley-brand-page
https://www.pentair.com/en-us/brands/sta-rite.html
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Allied Systems is a full service Manufacturers Rep Agency in the Plumbing Wholesale Industry, as well as a Master
Distributor in the Municipal and Industrial Waste Water Industry. Established in 1986, our sales staff has over 100 years of
experience in the industry.

Our sales and marketing efforts are directed toward the plumbing distributor, plumbing contractor and municipalities as
well as the specifying  mechanical and civil engineers.

With sales office in Des Moines and Omaha, our organization consists of six outside salesmen, one sales engineer, and
three inside sales support staff. Our Des Moines facility has 7200 sq. ft. of warehouse space and our Omaha facility has
2000 sq. ft. of warehouse space. We welcome the opportunity to earn your business.

Scott Obernolte, ext. 205

Sales Account Executive/Principal

Cell: 515-240-5099

Scott@asidsm.com

David Schoening, ext. 350

Sales Account Executive

Cell: 402-430-0118

David@asidsm.com

Ron Thompson, ext. 302

Sales Account Executive/Principal

Cell: 402-968-0134

Ron@asidsm.com

Josh Luecht, ext. 206

Inside Sales/Quotations

Josh@asidsm.com

Jerzie Kouri, ext. 215

Inside Sales/Customer Service

Jerzie@asidsm.com

Gina Beals, ext. 209

Operations Manager

Gina@asidsm.com

Drew Beals, ext. 210

Vice President

Cell: 515-423-9989

Drew@asidsm.com

Jamie Fitzgerald, ext. 207

Inside Sales/Customer Service

James@asidsm.com
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